Needle-free access valves
The NP Medical Pressure Activated Valve (PAV) is designed to
be used as a “One-Way” valve for drug delivery and as an
“Anti-Siphon” valve for pump applications.  The low priming
valve yields stable cracking pressure for dispensing anesthetic
drugs as well as for use with other IV drug delivery devices.
The PAV features a preloaded normally closed silicone diaphragm
that allows flow in one direction, while checking fluid in the other

Registered
Pressure Activated Valves
Ordering Information
Housing       Avg. Opening Pressure Priming
Inlet/Outlet Part Number Material psig mbar Volume mL
FLL/Tube Fitment I.D.   .129" - .132"
(3.28mm - 3.35mm) Dia. 5N02-B400-SSM41 Polycarbonate 2.90 200.0 0.25
FLL/Tube Fitment I.D.  .113" - .117"
(2.87mm - 2.97mm) Dia. 5N02-B700-SSM41 Polycarbonate 2.25 155.1 0.24
FLL/MLL 5N02-B800-SSM16 Polycarbonate 0.10 6.9 0.22
FLL/MLL 5N02-B800-SSM41 Polycarbonate 3.20 220.6 0.18
FLL/MLL 5N02-B900-SSM41 Polycarbonate 3.5 241.3 0.18
FLL/MLL 5N02-B800-SSM45 Polycarbonate 4.23 291.6 0.18
FLL/ T-Style Tubing Port
I.D. 149" - .163"  (4 mm) Dia. 5N02-C100-EEM45 Co-Polyester 4.25 293.0 0.29
Standard Packaging: Bulk, non-sterile, in cases of 3000 units
0.46" REF
(11.7 mm)
.9